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CAPITOL BUILDINGS PLANNING COMMISSION

Membership

The Honorable Gregory A. Baca
New Mexico State Senator
P.O. Box 346
Belen, NM  87002
505-986-4877
greg.baca@nmlegis.gov

Robert E. Doucette, Jr., Secretary
General Services Department
1100 South St. Francis Drive
P.O. Box 6850
Santa Fe, NM  87502
505-827-2000
robert.doucette@gsd.nm.gov

The Honorable Stephanie Garcia Richard
Commissioner of Public Lands
New Mexico State Land Office

Designee:  Sunalei Stewart, Deputy
Commissioner of Operations
505-827-5755
sstewart@slo.state.nm.us

310 Old Santa Fe Trail
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-827-5760
sgarciarichard@slo.state.nm.us

Debra Garcia y Griego, Secretary
Cultural Affairs Department

Designee:  Greg Geisler
CFO/Administrative Services
Director
505-470-9056
greg.geisler@state.nm.us

407 Galisteo Street, Suite 260
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-827-6364
debra.garciagriego@state.nm.us

The Honorable Javier Martínez
New Mexico State Representative
P.O. Box 25491
Albuquerque, NM  87125
505-986-4782
javier.martinez@nmlegis.gov

The Honorable Laura Montoya
State Treasurer

Designee:  Jerri Mares
jerri.mares@sto.nm.gov 

2055 South Pacheco Street, Suites 100 and 200
P.O. Box 5135
Santa Fe, NM  87505-5135
505-955-1136
laura.montoya@sto.nm.gov

The Honorable Rod Montoya
New Mexico State Representative
4902 Camaron Avenue
Farmington, NM 87402
505-360-1510
rodney.montoya@nmlegis.gov

Wayne Propst, Secretary
Department of Finance and Administration

Designee:  Wesley Billingsley,
Chief, Capital Outlay Bureau
505-827-3884
wesley.billingsley@state.nm.us

180 Bataan Memorial Building
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-827-4985
wayne.propst@state.nm.us

Ricky Serna, Secretary
Department of Transportation
P.O. Box 1149
Santa Fe, NM  87504-1149
505-827-52528
ricky.serna@dot.nm.gov

The Honorable Mimi Stewart
New Mexico State Senator
313 Moon Street NE
Albuquerque, NM  87123
(505) 986-4733
mimi.stewart@nmlegis.gov

David Thomson
New Mexico Supreme Court
237 Don Gaspar Avenue
Santa Fe, NM  87501
505-827-4934
suptdm@nmcourts.gov
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CAPITOL BUILDINGS PLANNING COMMISSION
Staff and Consultants

Legislative Council Service
490 Old Santa Fe Trail, Suite 411
Santa Fe, NM  87501

Raúl E. Burciaga, Director
505-986-4600
raul.burciaga@nmlegis.gov

Michelle Jaschke, Capital Outlay Programs
Coordinator
505-986-4652
michelle.jaschke@nmlegis.gov

Clinton Turner, Fiscal Analyst
505-986-4684
clinton.turner@nmlegis.gov

GSD/FMD
General Services Department (GSD)/
Facilities Management Division (FMD)
P.O. Box 6850
Santa Fe, NM  87502
505-827-2141
505-827-2181 (fax)
www.generalservices.state.nm.us

Anna Silva, Deputy Secretary, GSD
anna.silva2@state.nm.us

Architectural Research Consultants
4906 Alameda Blvd NE
Albuquerque, NM  87113
505-842-1254
505-766-9269 (fax)
www.arcplanning.com

John P. Petronis, AIA, AICP, REFP
jppetronis@arcplanning.com

Andy L. Aguilar, Facility Planner
alaguilar@arcplanning.com
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